
Fixtures for the 2021 Ladies Bucks Shield 

Ladies Captain Philippa Worley 

Team Division Captain Form League Position Tables 

1st (3-pair) Prem Philippa Worley P4 W1 D0 L3 5th League Table  

2nd (3-pair) 1 Nila Sari  P4 W3 D0 L1  2nd League Table  

3rd (2-pair) 5 Janet Reid  P7 W1 D4 L2  5th League Table  

4th (2-pair) 8 Clare Smith  P6 W4 D0 L2 2nd League Table  

  

Date Team Opponent Venue Time Result 

Sat 24 Apr 2nd (3-pair) Halton 2 Home 1pm Lost 3 - 15 

Sun 25 Apr 1st (2-pair) Naphill Away 10:30am Drew 4 - 4 

Sat 1 May 1st (3-pair) Chesham Bois Home 1pm Won 11 - 7 

Sun 2 May 2nd (2-pair) Burnham 3 Away 1pm Lost 3 - 5 

Sat 22 May 1st (2-pair) Wendover 2 Away 10:30am Drew 4 - 4 

Sun 30 May 2nd (3-pair) Wooburn Park Away 1pm Won 14 - 4 

Sun 6 June 2nd (2-pair) Prestwood Home 1pm Won 5 - 3 

Sat 12 Jun 1st (3-pair) Gerrards Cross Bull Lane Away 10:30am Lost 1 - 17 

Sat 12 Jun 2nd (3-pair) Chesham Bois 2 Away 1pm Won 12 - 6 

https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/league/draw?id=45619725-CAC9-474F-B219-340594A6AFA4&draw=1
https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/league/draw?id=45619725-CAC9-474F-B219-340594A6AFA4&draw=2
https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/league/draw?id=3570D738-4DF8-4074-B79B-F2DE7E4C2879&draw=5
https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/league/draw?id=3570D738-4DF8-4074-B79B-F2DE7E4C2879&draw=9


Sun 20 Jun 1st (3-pair) Halton Away 1pm Lost 3 - 15 

Sat 26 Jun 2nd (3-pair) Widmer End Home 1pm Won 10 - 8 

Sun 27 Jun 2nd (2-pair) Wraysbury Home 1pm Won 7 - 1 

Sat 3 Jul 1st (2-pair) Great Missenden 2 Home 1pm Won 5 - 3 

Sat 17 Jul 1st (2-pair) Aylesbury 2 Home 1pm Drew 4 - 4 

Sun 18 Jul 2nd (2-pair) Farnham Common Away 1pm Lost 3 - 5 

Sat 24 Jul 1st (2-pair) Chalfont St Peter Away 10am Lost 1 - 7 

Sun 1 Aug 2nd (2-pair) Horsenden 2 Home 1pm Won 7 - 1 

Sat 7 Aug 1st (2-pair) Widmer End Home 1pm Drew 4 - 4 

Sat 7 Aug 2nd (2-pair) Gerrards Cross Bull Lane 4 Away 10am Won 5 - 3 

Sun 22 Aug 1st (3-pair) Great Missenden Home 1pm Lost 6 - 12 

Sat 4 Sep 1st (2-pair) Beaconsfield 3 Away 1pm Lost 2 - 6 

 


